N

Q

&

|

TEMNO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. | Revision | wssoremseseore | ™" e 20 NOTSCALE ORAtNG Revision: 3
1 30003228 Quick Change 90-130 lift side welded 1 3 PR/ EETMIPDE: H OVM A N D
2 598010 Positionsbolt M12x1,5 Rustfri ] ] Quick Change 90-130 lift side complete
3 598012 Kontramatrik M12x1,5 Rustfri 1 1 .
Quick change
4 81020061 Thin nut M10 A2 DIN 439 1 MATERIA BWG No. 40070085 A3
SS . - |
5 81010173 Hex screw M10x30 A2-70DIN 933 1 | BRI |
1 2 3 4 WEIGHT: 2.12 Kg DRAWN BY: LA Date[yy.mm.dd]:17.03.07 SHEET 1 OF 1




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


